
KAYSUN
KAY-CF 71 DR10  INDOOR

WANDUNIT

A0028663

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

Geluidsvermogen

Koelleiding diameters

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

dB(A)

inch

327h x 1040b x 220d

12,3

2,08

7,03

7,95

1,61

7,33

7,91

28

3/8 - 5/8
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